Welsome to iy Hfpiris Cathotio Ghurch
DBienvenidos ala Splesia del “Cipiritn Dants

644 South gth Street Lake Wales, FL 33853 OUR CLERGY

. p ) Father David Vargas
Website: .’Ho[vsmnt[akewa[es.org and Find us on Facebook! Parochial Administrator

Church Office Phone: (863) 676-1556 Fax: (863) 676-2962 dvargas@holyspiritlakewales.org
Online Fax:(863)583-0770 Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9am-12, 1-3pm Deacon John Avery: (863)-678-6908
Deacon Sam Knight: (863)-638-1231

Deacon.Sam@holyspiritlakewales.org
Deacon Joe Iskra

RETIRED PRIESTS:

Fr. Gordon Polenz

Fr. Ray Zeugner
OFFICE_PERSONNEL

Office Manager: Jessica Cordova
Jessica.c@holyspiritlakewales.org

Business Manager: Richard Miller
Parish Receptionist: Jennifer Sanchez
Jsanchez@holyspiritlakewales.org
Faith Formation Director

for Children, Youth & Adult:

Terri Seitz
terri.s@holyspiritlakewales.org
Maintenance:

Robert Melnitzke & Nicholas Lindaman
robert@holyspiritlakewales.org

Our Volunteers:
Baptisms:
Maria@holyspiritlakewales.org
Weddings:
- Geraldine@holyspiritlakewales.org
“My sheep hear my voice; | know them, and they follow me. | give Quinceafieras: Sonia@holyspiritlakewales.org
them eternal life, and they shall never perish.” - Jn 10:27-28b

P .
~ Trartla
H

Music Director
Alexis Zuniga

Ereipta fom the Lectmmary for Moo 62001, 1990 1970 €O «n  Azuniga@holyspiritlakewales.org
Mass Schedule
Saturday Mass 4:00 pm English 6:30 pm Spanish
Sunday 8:00 & 11:00 am English
Monday Service 8:30 am
Daily Mass 8:30 am Tues. Thurs. Friday
Weds. 5:15 pm, 6:30 pm Spanish
Adoration Tuesdays at 7:00 pm in the Chapel.

Confessions Saturday 3:00-3:30 pm (or by appointment)
Appointments: Please call or email during office hours




